9:30AM

9:45AM

10AM

10:15AM
10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM
12:15PM

12:30PM

12:45PM

1PM
1:15PM

1:30PM

1:45PM

2PM
2:15PM

THML OFACTIVITIES
FES-! iﬁ’Al—
TIME Main Second Workshop Kids Area Reptile Tassie | Ecology Tent
Stage Stage Marquee | attheDam | Display Devils and Walk

SGHEDULE

((

CESSNOCK

CITY COUNCIL

Honeyeater

Cessnock High Hunt
Dance Group

WELCOME TO COUNTRY

Ecology
Aussie Ark MUS’C Walk
Tassie Devils TRINITY :
Connections to
WOODHOUSE BT e iR it
e Bl Home Sweet
Our Native Habitat
Pollinators
Cessnock High
Dance Grou i
: Mistletoe Interaction Dlscgven{ walk
Mustc Solving an Mission Time (@ .Ye" ulrlf
SANDY SUMMERS Environmental Issue family walks)
with Qur Goats
Ecology
Saving Our Walk Drumming
Paddy Culture History Species Workshop
the Platypus Stories with
Len Waters
Hunt
MUSIC Jabiru Wildlife |
CHAIN DAISY Platypus Australia’s Discovery Walk
and Rakall Remarkable (adventure
Reptiles + Worlds family walks) Drumming
Our Bush Most Venomous! Workshop
Conservation with Bee Hotel
Jake Cassar Making
Our Ecology
Permaculture Koalas Interaction Walk
MUSIC with Maplewood Time
ISAAC
COMPTON Connecting
Our Community
Home Sweet
Hunter Wildlife Habitat
Rescue
Our Injured Wll?d"fe Edible and Medicinal
what to do Wild Plants with
Jake Cassar Discovery Walk
(adventure
MUS’C family walks)

DIRT ROAD
TRIBUTE

OUR BUSHLAND FESTIVAL ENDS

ALL DAY ACTIVITIES

SHUTTLE BUS BACK T0O ECBC

KIDS AREA 2.00pm & 2.30pm
é\ o Qur Bushland Craft with Cessnock Library
- Seed Ball Making with Finding Yellow RESOURCEFUL LIVING IN KIDS AREA

Scan the QR code « Native Art with Imaginaturalists 10.00am - 11.00am and

11.15am - 12.15pm
to access the NEAR THE DAM _
digital schedule! - Water Bug Surveys with Local Land Services TASSIE DEVILS are all 30min slots

» Kids Activities and Craft with Hunter Bird Observers Club




