

SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES



TIME	Main Stage	Second Stage	Workshop Marquee	Kids Area at the Dam	Reptile Display	Tassie Devils	Ecology Tent and Walk	Drumming
9:30AM	Kitchener Public School Dance Group			Honeyeater				
9:45AM	Cessnock High Dance Group			Hunt				
WELCOME TO COUNTRY								
10.1EAM	Aussie Ark Tassie Devils Our Unique Birds with Birdlfe Australia	MUSIC TRINITY WOODHOUSE	Connections to Our Culture with Len Waters			ON MAIN Stage	Ecology Walk	
10:15AM 10:30AM								Music for
10:30AM		Our Native Pollinators		Home Sweet Habitat	Jabiru Wildlife			Music for the Mind Performance
11:00AM	MUSIC SANDY SUMMERS	Cessnock High Dance Group	Maplewood Compost Demo	Mistletoe Mission	Australia's Remarkable Reptiles	Interaction Time	Discovery Walk (adventure family walks)	
11:15AM		Solving an Environmental Issue with Our Goats						
11:30AM	Paddy	Culture History	Saving Our Species				Ecology Walk	Drumming Workshop
11:45AM	the Platypus	Stories with Len Waters	opooloo					попор
12:00PM	Cessnock Community of Great Public Schools Choir		Protecting Our Diverse Species	Honeyeater Hunt	Jabiru Wildlife Australia's Remarkable Reptiles + Worlds Most Venomous!	Interaction Time		
12:15PM 12:30PM		Platypus and Rakali	Bee Hotel Making				Discovery Walk (adventure family walks)	Duranian
12:45PM								Drumming Workshop
1PM	MUSIC Isaac Compton	Permaculture with Maplewood		Our Koalas		Interaction Time	Ecology Walk	
1:15PM 1:30PM		Connecting Our Community	Our Conversation Agreements with Biodversity Trust					Music for
1:45PM	Hunter Wildlife Rescue Our Injured Wildlife what to do?	MACKENZIE LEE	Edible and Medicinal Wild Plants with	Home Sweet Habitat	Jabiru Wildlife Australia's Remarkable Reptiles			the Mind Performance
2PM 2:15PM			Jake Cassar			Interaction Time	Discovery Walk (adventure family walks)	
2:30PM	DIRT ROAD TRIBUTE							
2:45PM								
3PM			OU	R BUSHLAND FEST	IVAL ENDS			
Scan the QR co to access the digital schedule		• Our • Se • de • Water	NEAR THE DAM • Water Bug Surveys with Local Land Services			SHUTTLE BUS BACK TO ECBC 2.00pm & 2.30pm RESOURCEFUL LIVING IN KIDS AREA 10.00am - 11.00am and 11.15am - 12.15pm TASSIE DEVILS are all 30min slots		
Kids Activities and Craft with Hunter Bird Observers Club								